If your name appears in RED, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Addison Women 26-Feb
Event LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME Usbcld COLLEGE Non-Member Fee

Women Buchan Brook 25-906 Alma College
Women Debruyne Abigail 7823-325078 Alma College
Women Gazzarari Madeline 11-708395 Alma College
Women Marquardt Alexis 11-448674 Alma College
Women Morrow Brooke 23-74674 Alma College
Women Smith Morgan 17-41769 Alma College
Women Walch Kendra 11-435193 Alma College
Women Winter Mia 7914-32254 Alma College
Women Ruszczak Kaitlyn 11-724136 Arkansas State University Paid
Women Edwards Kathryn 11-511373 Augustana College
Women Singleton Molly 18-7935 Augustana College
Women Burkholder Alexandra 11-550618 Bethel University (IN)
Women Chmielewski Hope 25-10258 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Edwards Robin 20-9247 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Fizer Shawna 11-534811 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Goldsworthy Kayla 24-5254 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Lett Janea 8568-423622 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Plancarte Margaret 17-14041 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Schoon Morgan 11-530351 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Smolen Samantha 19-20304 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Woodcock Ariana 15-50066 Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Women Bassitt Mercedes 11-290517 Capital Unversity
Women Hicks Olivia 23-47566 Capital Unversity
Women Jay Samantha 11-502254 Capital Unversity
Women Johnson Cassidi 22-101589 Capital Unversity
Women Sturgell Kaitlyn 15-151292 Capital Unversity
Women Bartlett Hannah 11-487418 Carroll University
Women Brooks Miley 11-554092 Carroll University
Women Butt Ava 11-675154 Carroll University
Women Davis Kailyn 11-689375 Carroll University
Women Hirsch Natalie 11-416518 Carroll University
Women London Grace 17-57846 Carroll University
Women Sciortino Samantha 11-683764 Carroll University
Women Will Allyson 20-23442 Carroll University
Women Bates Haylee 11-715382 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Cramer Camryn 11-517902 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Hawley Emma 15-168150 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Kinkelaar Bailey 16-34070 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Lee Sydney 19-7037 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Ley Madelyn 25-15553 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Phillips Cynthia 11-710013 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Poling Elizabeth 21-87789 Central Missouri ,University Of



Women Rogers Myranda 15-167663 Central Missouri ,University Of

Women Speich Julia 16-69442 Central Missouri ,University Of
Women Larson Emily 7914-34066 Clarke University
Women Losee Mia 18-20681 Clarke University
Women McDaniel Alexa 21-78295 Clarke University
Women Merz Asher 22-9044 Clarke University
Women Pawski Sidney 17-28566 Clarke University
Women Rowe Emily 24-1913 Coe College

Women Engelking Melanie 11-511045 College of Lake County
Women Mezo Peyton 21-84829 College of Lake County
Women Bloom Hadassah 11-555113 Davenport University
Women Bottrall Kadence 11-776708 Davenport University
Women Fitzgerald Isabella 11-707760 Davenport University
Women Jean Jocelyne 23-70664 Davenport University
Women Rabideau Faith 23-75183 Davenport University
Women Fisher Gabriella 25-8528 Defiance College
Women Hohenbrink Carlee 18-10407 Defiance College
Women Foley Allison 25-18823 Edgewood University
Women Hall Isabella 11-432142 Edgewood University
Women Kummerow Brooklyn 7914-38492 Edgewood University
Women Duffrin Teresa 19-23182 Elmhurst College
Women Graves Mary 20-468 Elmhurst College
Women Mundt Allison 17-23647 Elmhurst College
Women Dietsch Jennifer 15-119815 Ferris State University
Women Rowland Alexia 16-149727 Ferris State University
Women Landers Cameryn 11-696944 Governors State University
Women Leuze Haley 20-4491 Governors State University
Women Mann Samantha 17-98873 Governors State University
Women Ranson Kahlen 19-86140 Governors State University
Women Ritchie Jenna 16-126370 Governors State University
Women Schaefer Kylie 15-191195 Governors State University
Women Stahulak Natalie 17-77758 Governors State University
Women Wenzler Lacie 15-54624 Governors State University
Women Anderson Madison 20-50986 Grace College
Women Coquillard Madison 11-744214 Grace College
Women Girouard Jadelynn 23-11856 Grace College
Women Goodlink Baylie 7914-4909 Grace College
Women Penzien Kiley 18-42304 Grace College
Women Seeburger Olivia 21-14202 Grace College
Women Sprunger Kit 18-54639 Grace College
Women Brunt Isabella 24-15715 Grand Valley State University
Women Calahan Mackenzie 11-554636 Grand Valley State University
Women DeWit Cadence 23-21905 Grand Valley State University
Women Witter Chloe 23-10105 Grand Valley State University
Women Arai Kylie 18-34841 Grand View University
Women Musgrave Brianna 15-90187 Grand View University
Women Pickett Madison 11-242164 Grand View University
Women Weber Annika 11-700715 Grand View University
Women Clem Elle 11-748810 Huntington University
Women Johnson Lindsay 11-603629 Huntington University

Women Neuenschwander Raegan 19-41666 Huntington University
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Women
Women
Women
Women
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Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Turner
Yantz
Johnson
Kouros
Parmley
Pearson
Sherman
Beechboard
Cash
Heldman
Luna-Asano
Meadows
Stace
Kiefer
Krajecki
Saunders
Vande Kolk
Aguilar
Baeza
Herman
Herman
Kick
Kontos
McCandless
Rathmann
Schmudde
Svehla
Brooks
Clere
Dwyer
Jones
Newkirk
Reneau
Richards
Bialke
Carriveau
Clemons
Kesler
Oldenhoff
Roen
Sullivan
Thomas
Vogt
Adams
Brunner
Ingersoll
Johnson
Matheson
McConaughy
Pabst
Swiatocha

Amanda-Lynn
Aurora
Ashley

Amanda
Reagan
Gracie
Lauren
Cheyenne
Alyssa
Emily
Alyssandra
Sophia
Taylor
Katelyn
Izabel
Breana
Alexis
Ailyn
Michelle
Blue
Lilia
Nina
Kadie
Leah
Addison
Kathryn
Katharine
Mary
Jaymie
Abigail
Alexis
Phoenix
Emily
Paige
Katie
Madison
Brianna
Kaitlyn
Abbigail
Bella
Kylie
Sakinah
Delanie
Courtney
Morgan
Alexis
Caitlyn
Sophia
Ainslee
Brooke
Savannah

22-635
18-39274
21-42081

11-551113
17-90654
21-56536

15-180878

11-738439

16-137473

7914-4517
21-57756

11-253547

11-396102

23-1063
21-29376
18-99682
11-419184
21-5442
22-4500
15-13025

7914-4732

11-702359

17-101811

11-662446

11-697192
21-95389

22-4499

11-273244

11-389494
11-73388

7914-52870
23-47652
17-98405

7914-39525

15-116285

16-109921

11-380189

7914-16391

16-130763
21-45657

11-675185
18-35422

11-545941
18-21333

11-433790

11-181972

7914-32878

16-123146

11-385200
18-67331

11-709193

Huntington University
Huntington University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indianapolis ,University Of
Indianapolis ,University Of
Indianapolis ,University Of
Indianapolis ,University Of
Indianapolis ,University Of
Indianapolis ,University Of
Judson University
Judson University
Judson University
Judson University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Marian University (IN)
Marian University (IN)
Marian University (IN)
Marian University (IN)
Marian University (IN)
Marian University (IN)
Marian University (IN)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Marian University (WI)
Maryville University
Maryville University
Maryville University
Maryville University
Maryville University
Maryville University
Maryville University
Maryville University



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Teuber
Lewis
Bogholtz
Bridges
Dunwiddie
Fenton
Herrera
Hunt
Lennox
Porcelli
Reyes-Solano
Rhody
West
Wood
Barthlow
Claypool
Esterline
Higgins
Binck
Bloch
Cosentini
Davis
Johnson
Kraemer
Rodriguez
Villalobos
Wakely
Abdul Jalil
Day
Dickson
Franklin
French
Kielich
Laqua
Mat Aris
Mattice
Mihalovich-Finnen
Olson
Punter
Salter
Baker
Faulkner
Gabriel
Grabowski
Hagler
Miles
Peck
Rogers
Sams
Strouse
Taylor

Elizabeth
Ava
Marissa
Jasmine
Molly
Summer
Cynthia
Miranda
Hailey
Alyssa
Joysbeliz
Kacee
Veronyca
Kayla
Makenzee
Becca
Madison
Juanita
Abby
Kailyn
Marissa
Morgan
Ava
Grace
Leah
Desire
Sage
Nada Nawwarah
Chloe
Savannah
Tori
Gracie
Kloey
Resa
Irdina Batrisyia
McKenzie
Liljana
Alexis
Emma
Allie
Alana
Eva
Cierra
Haley
Katarina
Allie
Kaytlen
Brianna
Taylor
Madison
Allison

11-582680
17-9107
11-691904
16-4404
11-589769
16-56886
23-16679
11-536007
11-736706
11-436520
17-49936
11-385566
19-74833
11-658623
7914-20344
11-577632
7824-472421
11-427149
17-106616
16-141183
11-240613
11-430732
21-47160
20-45415
22-54229
22-6023
7823-321676
23-1218
11-323908
15-32276
18-21233
16-107547
11-664491
11-742415
25-1077
9652-12931
20-34117
22-100575
11-668592
11-530872
20-51062
21-95382
9415-17138
15-133661
11-62891
15-115753
11-758245
11-164273
20-33782
8019-47943
11-550303

Maryville University
McKendree University
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
McPherson College
Michigan-Dearborn
Michigan-Dearborn
Michigan-Dearborn
Michigan-Dearborn
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of

Paid



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Uchwal
Johnson
Anderson
Vincent
Arcangel
Bunk
Jones
Lemond
LiCausi
Macak
Prettyman
Yockel
Daujatas
Mireles
Bills
Murphy
Schlapkohl
Staub
Taft
Greep
Xumsai
Mathis
Kottke
Abigania
Henderson
Newbauer
Newbauer
Adams
Collins
Hanson
Harns
Havel
Ramge
Schuyler
Funk
Leisinger
Olstad
Shontz
Hunting
Bergman
Chavez
Duzon
Lo
Kozel
Bowe
Darwin
Johnson
Knowles
Kummerow
Larsen
Lehmann

Sasha
Macie
Bailey
Cassidy
Cira
Hope
Emma
Karleigh
Morgan
Grace
Megan
Madilyn
Olivia
Angelita
Marissa
Lily
Brooklyn
Kayla
Emmerson
Chloe
Amanda
Ragan
Mia
Katelyn
Dannielle
Alyssa
Emily
Samantha
Jadyn
Lillian
Paige
Hailey
Ava
Angel
Lauren
Marissa
JoAnna
Madison
Jaydyn
Juliana
Alondra
Nyla
Stephanie
Ashley
Ashley
Zoey
Emma
Jacqueline
Kennedy
Savana
Grace

5913-3128
15-50987
21-12826

11-724655

16-109972

11-282803

15-166988

8643-1458

15-100056
15-30818

11-470980

16-162356

11-251802

15-101505

11-265628
20-10769

15-162482
16-16313
20-58733

16-163437
23-11936

11-370256
19-81259

11-483055
17-40936

11-534061

11-534069

11-664931
16-16276
22-58260

7914-13667
11-676544
15-140483

7823-343344
11-128863
23-1183

15-112159
20-27294
19-29079

11-677264
15-88193
17-57229

11-398502

11-663540
18-32959

11-124290
19-49540
20-44365

11-673068
16-92056
23-13846

Pikeville ,University Of

Quincy University
Rock Valley College
Rock Valley College

Sacred Heart University
Sacred Heart University
Sacred Heart University
Sacred Heart University
Sacred Heart University
Sacred Heart University
Sacred Heart University
Sacred Heart University
Saint Xavier University
Spring Arbor University
St. Ambrose University
St. Ambrose University
St. Ambrose University
St. Ambrose University
St. Ambrose University
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of

Trine University

Valparaiso University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University

Viterbo University
Viterbo University
Waldorf University
Waldorf University
Waldorf University
Waldorf University
Waldorf University
Waldorf University
Waldorf University
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College

Western lllinois University

Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater

Paid

Needs
Paid
Paid

Paid



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Norvell
Pollen
Rusk
Scanlon
Vanderhei

Jordyn
Leah
Emily
Cailey

Elizabeth

19-21393
17-63313
11-560780
7823-324057
11-726909

Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater



