

2026 Intercollegiate Team Championships - Addison - Women

If your name appears in **RED**, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Addison Women

26-Feb

Event	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	Usbcid	COLLEGE	Non-Member Fee
Women	Buchan	Brook	25-906	Alma College	
Women	Debruyne	Abigail	7823-325078	Alma College	
Women	Gazzarari	Madeline	11-708395	Alma College	
Women	Marquardt	Alexis	11-448674	Alma College	
Women	Morrow	Brooke	23-74674	Alma College	
Women	Smith	Morgan	17-41769	Alma College	
Women	Walch	Kendra	11-435193	Alma College	
Women	Winter	Mia	7914-32254	Alma College	
Women	Ruszczak	Kaitlyn	11-724136	Arkansas State University	Paid
Women	Edwards	Kathryn	11-511373	Augustana College	
Women	Singleton	Molly	18-7935	Augustana College	
Women	Burkholder	Alexandra	11-550618	Bethel University (IN)	
Women	Chmielewski	Hope	25-10258	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Edwards	Robin	20-9247	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Fizer	Shawna	11-534811	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Goldsworthy	Kayla	24-5254	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Lett	Janea	8568-423622	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Plancarte	Margaret	17-14041	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Schoon	Morgan	11-530351	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Smolen	Samantha	19-20304	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Woodcock	Ariana	15-50066	Calumet College Of St. Joseph	
Women	Bassitt	Mercedes	11-290517	Capital Unversity	
Women	Hicks	Olivia	23-47566	Capital Unversity	
Women	Jay	Samantha	11-502254	Capital Unversity	
Women	Johnson	Cassidi	22-101589	Capital Unversity	
Women	Sturgell	Kaitlyn	15-151292	Capital Unversity	
Women	Bartlett	Hannah	11-487418	Carroll University	
Women	Brooks	Miley	11-554092	Carroll University	
Women	Butt	Ava	11-675154	Carroll University	
Women	Davis	Kailyn	11-689375	Carroll University	
Women	Hirsch	Natalie	11-416518	Carroll University	
Women	London	Grace	17-57846	Carroll University	
Women	Sciortino	Samantha	11-683764	Carroll University	
Women	Will	Allyson	20-23442	Carroll University	
Women	Bates	Haylee	11-715382	Central Missouri ,University Of	
Women	Cramer	Camryn	11-517902	Central Missouri ,University Of	
Women	Hawley	Emma	15-168150	Central Missouri ,University Of	
Women	Kinkelaar	Bailey	16-34070	Central Missouri ,University Of	
Women	Lee	Sydney	19-7037	Central Missouri ,University Of	
Women	Ley	Madelyn	25-15553	Central Missouri ,University Of	
Women	Phillips	Cynthia	11-710013	Central Missouri ,University Of	
Women	Poling	Elizabeth	21-87789	Central Missouri ,University Of	

Women	Rogers	Myranda	15-167663	Central Missouri ,University Of
Women	Speich	Julia	16-69442	Central Missouri ,University Of
Women	Larson	Emily	7914-34066	Clarke University
Women	Losee	Mia	18-20681	Clarke University
Women	McDaniel	Alexa	21-78295	Clarke University
Women	Merz	Asher	22-9044	Clarke University
Women	Pawski	Sidney	17-28566	Clarke University
Women	Rowe	Emily	24-1913	Coe College
Women	Engelking	Melanie	11-511045	College of Lake County
Women	Mezo	Peyton	21-84829	College of Lake County
Women	Bloom	Hadassah	11-555113	Davenport University
Women	Bottrall	Kadence	11-776708	Davenport University
Women	Fitzgerald	Isabella	11-707760	Davenport University
Women	Jean	Jocelyne	23-70664	Davenport University
Women	Rabideau	Faith	23-75183	Davenport University
Women	Fisher	Gabriella	25-8528	Defiance College
Women	Hohenbrink	Carlee	18-10407	Defiance College
Women	Foley	Allison	25-18823	Edgewood University
Women	Hall	Isabella	11-432142	Edgewood University
Women	Kummerow	Brooklyn	7914-38492	Edgewood University
Women	Duffrin	Teresa	19-23182	Elmhurst College
Women	Graves	Mary	20-468	Elmhurst College
Women	Mundt	Allison	17-23647	Elmhurst College
Women	Dietsch	Jennifer	15-119815	Ferris State University
Women	Rowland	Alexia	16-149727	Ferris State University
Women	Landers	Cameryn	11-696944	Governors State University
Women	Leuze	Haley	20-4491	Governors State University
Women	Mann	Samantha	17-98873	Governors State University
Women	Ranson	Kahlen	19-86140	Governors State University
Women	Ritchie	Jenna	16-126370	Governors State University
Women	Schaefer	Kylie	15-191195	Governors State University
Women	Stahulak	Natalie	17-77758	Governors State University
Women	Wenzler	Lacie	15-54624	Governors State University
Women	Anderson	Madison	20-50986	Grace College
Women	Coquillard	Madison	11-744214	Grace College
Women	Girouard	Jadelynn	23-11856	Grace College
Women	Goodlink	Baylie	7914-4909	Grace College
Women	Penzien	Kiley	18-42304	Grace College
Women	Seeburger	Olivia	21-14202	Grace College
Women	Sprunger	Kit	18-54639	Grace College
Women	Brunt	Isabella	24-15715	Grand Valley State University
Women	Calahan	Mackenzie	11-554636	Grand Valley State University
Women	DeWit	Cadence	23-21905	Grand Valley State University
Women	Witter	Chloe	23-10105	Grand Valley State University
Women	Arai	Kylie	18-34841	Grand View University
Women	Musgrave	Brianna	15-90187	Grand View University
Women	Pickett	Madison	11-242164	Grand View University
Women	Weber	Annika	11-700715	Grand View University
Women	Clem	Elle	11-748810	Huntington University
Women	Johnson	Lindsay	11-603629	Huntington University
Women	Neuenschwander	Raegan	19-41666	Huntington University

Women	Turner	Amanda-Lynn	22-635	Huntington University
Women	Yantz	Aurora	18-39274	Huntington University
Women	Johnson	Ashley	21-42081	Indiana Wesleyan University
Women	Kouros	Amanda	11-551113	Indiana Wesleyan University
Women	Parmley	Reagan	17-90654	Indiana Wesleyan University
Women	Pearson	Gracie	21-56536	Indiana Wesleyan University
Women	Sherman	Lauren	15-180878	Indiana Wesleyan University
Women	Beechboard	Cheyenne	11-738439	Indianapolis ,University Of
Women	Cash	Alyssa	16-137473	Indianapolis ,University Of
Women	Heldman	Emily	7914-4517	Indianapolis ,University Of
Women	Luna-Asano	Alyssandra	21-57756	Indianapolis ,University Of
Women	Meadows	Sophia	11-253547	Indianapolis ,University Of
Women	Stace	Taylor	11-396102	Indianapolis ,University Of
Women	Kiefer	Katelyn	23-1063	Judson University
Women	Krajecki	Izabel	21-29376	Judson University
Women	Saunders	Breana	18-99682	Judson University
Women	Vande Kolk	Alexis	11-419184	Judson University
Women	Aguilar	Ailyn	21-5442	Lewis University
Women	Baeza	Michelle	22-4500	Lewis University
Women	Herman	Blue	15-13025	Lewis University
Women	Herman	Lilia	7914-4732	Lewis University
Women	Kick	Nina	11-702359	Lewis University
Women	Kontos	Kadie	17-101811	Lewis University
Women	McCandless	Leah	11-662446	Lewis University
Women	Rathmann	Addison	11-697192	Lewis University
Women	Schmudde	Kathryn	21-95389	Lewis University
Women	Svehla	Katharine	22-4499	Lewis University
Women	Brooks	Mary	11-273244	Marian University (IN)
Women	Clere	Jaymie	11-389494	Marian University (IN)
Women	Dwyer	Abigail	11-73388	Marian University (IN)
Women	Jones	Alexis	7914-52870	Marian University (IN)
Women	Newkirk	Phoenix	23-47652	Marian University (IN)
Women	Reneau	Emily	17-98405	Marian University (IN)
Women	Richards	Paige	7914-39525	Marian University (IN)
Women	Bialke	Katie	15-116285	Marian University (WI)
Women	Carriveau	Madison	16-109921	Marian University (WI)
Women	Clemons	Brianna	11-380189	Marian University (WI)
Women	Kesler	Kaitlyn	7914-16391	Marian University (WI)
Women	Oldenhoff	Abbigail	16-130763	Marian University (WI)
Women	Roen	Bella	21-45657	Marian University (WI)
Women	Sullivan	Kylie	11-675185	Marian University (WI)
Women	Thomas	Sakinah	18-35422	Marian University (WI)
Women	Vogt	Delanie	11-545941	Marian University (WI)
Women	Adams	Courtney	18-21333	Maryville University
Women	Brunner	Morgan	11-433790	Maryville University
Women	Ingersoll	Alexis	11-181972	Maryville University
Women	Johnson	Caitlyn	7914-32878	Maryville University
Women	Matheson	Sophia	16-123146	Maryville University
Women	McConaughy	Ainslee	11-385200	Maryville University
Women	Pabst	Brooke	18-67331	Maryville University
Women	Swiatocha	Savannah	11-709193	Maryville University

Women	Teuber	Elizabeth	11-582680	Maryville University	
Women	Lewis	Ava	17-9107	McKendree University	
Women	Bogholtz	Marissa	11-691904	McPherson College	
Women	Bridges	Jasmine	16-4404	McPherson College	
Women	Dunwiddie	Molly	11-589769	McPherson College	Paid
Women	Fenton	Summer	16-56886	McPherson College	
Women	Herrera	Cynthia	23-16679	McPherson College	
Women	Hunt	Miranda	11-536007	McPherson College	
Women	Lennox	Hailey	11-736706	McPherson College	
Women	Porcelli	Alyssa	11-436520	McPherson College	
Women	Reyes-Solano	Joysbeliz	17-49936	McPherson College	
Women	Rhody	Kacee	11-385566	McPherson College	
Women	West	Veronyca	19-74833	McPherson College	
Women	Wood	Kayla	11-658623	McPherson College	
Women	Barthlow	Makenzee	7914-20344	Michigan-Dearborn	
Women	Claypool	Becca	11-577632	Michigan-Dearborn	
Women	Esterline	Madison	7824-472421	Michigan-Dearborn	
Women	Higgins	Juanita	11-427149	Michigan-Dearborn	
Women	Binck	Abby	17-106616	Monmouth University	
Women	Bloch	Kailyn	16-141183	Monmouth University	
Women	Cosentini	Marissa	11-240613	Monmouth University	
Women	Davis	Morgan	11-430732	Monmouth University	
Women	Johnson	Ava	21-47160	Monmouth University	
Women	Kraemer	Grace	20-45415	Monmouth University	
Women	Rodriguez	Leah	22-54229	Monmouth University	
Women	Villalobos	Desire	22-6023	Monmouth University	
Women	Wakely	Sage	7823-321676	Monmouth University	
Women	Abdul Jalil	Nada Nawwarah	23-1218	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Day	Chloe	11-323908	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Dickson	Savannah	15-32276	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Franklin	Tori	18-21233	Mount Mercy University	
Women	French	Gracie	16-107547	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Kielich	Kloey	11-664491	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Laqua	Resa	11-742415	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Mat Aris	Irdina Batrisyia	25-1077	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Mattice	McKenzie	9652-12931	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Mihalovich-Finnen	Liljana	20-34117	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Olson	Alexis	22-100575	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Punter	Emma	11-668592	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Salter	Allie	11-530872	Mount Mercy University	
Women	Baker	Alana	20-51062	Ohio State University	
Women	Faulkner	Eva	21-95382	Ohio State University	
Women	Gabriel	Cierra	9415-17138	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Grabowski	Haley	15-133661	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Hagler	Katarina	11-62891	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Miles	Allie	15-115753	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Peck	Kaytlen	11-758245	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Rogers	Brianna	11-164273	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Sams	Taylor	20-33782	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Strouse	Madison	8019-47943	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Taylor	Allison	11-550303	Pikeville ,University Of	

Women	Uchwal	Sasha	5913-3128	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Johnson	Macie	15-50987	Quincy University	
Women	Anderson	Bailey	21-12826	Rock Valley College	
Women	Vincent	Cassidy	11-724655	Rock Valley College	
Women	Arcangel	Cira	16-109972	Sacred Heart University	
Women	Bunk	Hope	11-282803	Sacred Heart University	
Women	Jones	Emma	15-166988	Sacred Heart University	
Women	Lemond	Karleigh	8643-1458	Sacred Heart University	
Women	LiCausi	Morgan	15-100056	Sacred Heart University	
Women	Macak	Grace	15-30818	Sacred Heart University	
Women	Prettyman	Megan	11-470980	Sacred Heart University	
Women	Yockel	Madilyn	16-162356	Sacred Heart University	
Women	Daujatas	Olivia	11-251802	Saint Xavier University	Paid
Women	Mireles	Angelita	15-101505	Spring Arbor University	
Women	Bills	Marissa	11-265628	St. Ambrose University	
Women	Murphy	Lily	20-10769	St. Ambrose University	
Women	Schlapkohl	Brooklyn	15-162482	St. Ambrose University	
Women	Staub	Kayla	16-16313	St. Ambrose University	
Women	Taft	Emmerson	20-58733	St. Ambrose University	
Women	Greep	Chloe	16-163437	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Xumsai	Amanda	23-11936	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Mathis	Ragan	11-370256	Trine University	
Women	Kottke	Mia	19-81259	Valparaiso University	Needs
Women	Abigania	Katelyn	11-483055	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Henderson	Dannielle	17-40936	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Newbauer	Alyssa	11-534061	Viterbo University	
Women	Newbauer	Emily	11-534069	Viterbo University	
Women	Adams	Samantha	11-664931	Waldorf University	
Women	Collins	JadyN	16-16276	Waldorf University	
Women	Hanson	Lillian	22-58260	Waldorf University	
Women	Harns	Paige	7914-13667	Waldorf University	
Women	Havel	Hailey	11-676544	Waldorf University	
Women	Ramge	Ava	15-140483	Waldorf University	
Women	Schuyler	Angel	7823-343344	Waldorf University	
Women	Funk	Lauren	11-128863	Wartburg College	
Women	Leisinger	Marissa	23-1183	Wartburg College	
Women	Olstad	JoAnna	15-112159	Wartburg College	
Women	Shontz	Madison	20-27294	Wartburg College	
Women	Hunting	Jaydyn	19-29079	Western Illinois University	Paid
Women	Bergman	Juliana	11-677264	Wisc.-Madison	
Women	Chavez	Alondra	15-88193	Wisc.-Madison	
Women	Duzon	Nyla	17-57229	Wisc.-Madison	
Women	Lo	Stephanie	11-398502	Wisc.-Madison	
Women	Kozel	Ashley	11-663540	Wisc.-Oshkosh	
Women	Bowe	Ashley	18-32959	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Darwin	Zoey	11-124290	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Johnson	Emma	19-49540	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Knowles	Jacqueline	20-44365	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Kummerow	Kennedy	11-673068	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Larsen	Savana	16-92056	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Lehmann	Grace	23-13846	Wisc.-Whitewater	

Women	Norvell	Jordyn	19-21393	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Pollen	Leah	17-63313	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Rusk	Emily	11-560780	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Scanlon	Cailey	7823-324057	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Women	Vanderhei	Elizabeth	11-726909	Wisc.-Whitewater	